

2/21/2020 9.48:27 AM PST



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000058624 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

| From:<br>Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.<br>Account Number : I20010000062<br>Phone : (323)962-6600<br>Fax Number : (323)962-3389<br>Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future<br>annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**<br>Email Address:<br>LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE<br>STRIKINGLY GOOD DEALS, LLC<br>Certificate of Status<br>Certificate |         | 'Τс:      | Division of<br>Fax Number  | Corporations<br>: (850)617-    | 6383                              |          |              | 2020 FEB 2 1 | .,         |
|--|---------|-----------|--|--------------------------------|-----------------------------------|----------|--------------|--------------|------------|
| Account Number : 120010000002<br>Phone : (323)962-8600<br>Fax Number : (323)962-3889<br>Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future<br>annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**<br>Email Address:<br>Email Address:<br>LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE<br>STRIKINGLY GOOD DEALS, LLC<br>Certificate of Status<br>Certified Copy<br>Page Count<br>Data and Charge<br>S55.00  |         | From:     |  |                                |                                   | -        |              | 821          |            |
| Phone : (323) 962-8600<br>Fax Number : (323) 962-3889  |         |           |  |                                |                                   |          |              |              | í          |
| Inter the email address for this business entity to be used for future<br>annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**<br>Email Address:   |         |           | Phone  | : (323)962-                    | 3600                              | '        |              | 3            | f          |
| Inter the email address for this business entity to be used for future<br>annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**<br>Email Address:   |         |           | Fax Number   | : (323)962-                    | 3889                              |          | - 24         |              | •          |
| ennual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**  Email Address:  LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE  STRIKINGLY GOOD DEALS, LLC  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy  I  Page Count  O  S55.00  O  SIMMONS   | inter t | he email  | address for th   | his business er                | tity to be u                      | ised for | futur        | <br>:е       |            |
| LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE<br>STRIKINGLY GOOD DEALS, LLC<br>Certificate of Status<br>Certified Copy<br>Page Count<br>Entimeted Charge   | ann     | ual repor | t mailings. En   | ter only one e                 | rail address                      | alasea   |              |              |            |
| LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE<br>STRIKINGLY GOOD DEALS, LLC<br>Certificate of Status<br>Certified Copy<br>Page Count<br>Frainement Charge  | _       |           |  |                                | Lair daaroon                      | please.  | . **         |              |            |
| STRIKINGLY GOOD DEALS, LLC         Certificate of Status       0         Certified Copy       1         Page Count       03         Fairment Charge       \$55.00  | Ema:    | il Addres | s:   |                                |                                   | piease.  | . <b>*</b> * |              |            |
| STRIKINGLY GOOD DEALS, LLC         Certificate of Status       0         Certified Copy       1         Page Count       03         Frainword Charge       \$55.00   | Ema:    | il Addres | s:   |                                |                                   |          | . **         |              |            |
| Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count03Unimped Charge\$55.00   | Ema     | il Addres | s :  |                                |                                   |          | . <b>* *</b> |              |            |
| Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count03Unimped Charge\$55.00   | Ema :   |           |  | <u>.</u>                       |                                   |          | . **<br>     |              |            |
| Certified Copy 1<br>Page Count 03  | Ema:    |           | LC REGISTI   | ERED AGENT                     | CHANGE                            |          | . **<br>     |              |            |
| Page Count 03  | Ema:    | (         | LC REGISTI<br>STRIKINGL  | ERED AGENT<br>Y GOOD DEA       | CHANGE<br>LS, LLC                 |          | · **         |              |            |
| Estimated Charge S55.00 O SIMMONS  | Ema :   | ſ         | LC REGISTI<br>STRIKINGL<br>Pertificate of Stat   | ERED AGENT<br>Y GOOD DEA       | CHANGE<br>LS, LLC                 |          | · **         |              |            |
| Estimated Charge \$55.00 O Silvivio<br>FEB 2.4 2020  | Ema :   |           | LC REGISTI<br>STRIKINGL<br>Sertificate of Stat<br>Sertified Copy                                   | ERED AGENT<br>Y GOOD DEA       | CHANGE<br>LS, LLC<br>0<br>1       |          | · **         |              |            |
| FEB 2.4 2020   | Ema :   |           | LC REGISTI<br>STRIKINGL<br>Sertificate of Stat<br>Sertified Copy                                   | ERED AGENT<br>Y GOOD DEA       | CHANGE<br>LS, LLC<br>0<br>1       |          | · **         |              | 12         |
|  | Ema:    |           | LC REGISTI<br>STRIKINGL<br>Certificate of Stat<br>Certified Copy<br>Page Count                     | ERED AGENT<br>Y GOOD DEA<br>us | CHANGE<br>LS, LLC<br>0<br>1<br>03 |          | - siM        | MON          | 12         |
|  | Ema :   |           | LC REGISTI<br>STRIKINGL<br>Certificate of Stat<br>Certified Copy<br>Page Count                     | ERED AGENT<br>Y GOOD DEA<br>us | CHANGE<br>LS, LLC<br>0<br>1<br>03 |          | - siM        | MON          | <b>7</b> 0 |
|  | Ema :   |           | LC REGISTI<br>STRIKINGL<br>Certificate of Stat<br>Certified Copy<br>Page Count                     | ERED AGENT<br>Y GOOD DEA<br>us | CHANGE<br>LS, LLC<br>0<br>1<br>03 |          | - siM        | MON          | <b>1</b> 2 |
|  | Ema:    |           | LC REGISTI<br>STRIKINGL<br>Certificate of Stat<br>Certified Copy<br>Page Count                     | ERED AGENT<br>Y GOOD DEA<br>us | CHANGE<br>LS, LLC<br>0<br>1<br>03 |          | - siM        | MON          | <b>1</b> 2 |
|  |         |           | LC REGISTI<br>STRIKINGL<br>Pertificate of Stat<br>Pertified Copy<br>Page Count<br>Estimated Charge | ERED AGENT<br>Y GOOD DEA<br>us | CHANGE<br>LS, LLC<br>0<br>1<br>03 |          | - siM        | MON          | 78<br>12   |
| Lectronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help   | ,       |           | LC REGISTI<br>STRIKINGL<br>Pertificate of Stat<br>Pertified Copy<br>Page Count<br>Estimated Charge | ERED AGENT<br>Y GOOD DEA<br>us | CHANGE<br>LS, LLC<br>0<br>1<br>03 |          | - siM        | MON          | <b>1</b> 2 |

٩

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

| Nai                  | me of the limited liability company: S  | TRIKINGLY  | GOOD  | DEALS                                    | LLC   |                            |           |            |  |
|----------------------|---|--|---|--|---|----------------------------|-----------|------------|--|
| (a)                  | 1501 NE 26th Street, Suite 200 1  | 99   | (b)   | 1501 N                                   | E 26th Street, Su   | 26th Street, Suite 200 199 |           |            |  |
| (4)                  | Principal office address of limited liability company:<br>(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)  |  |   |  | Mailing address of limite<br>(Note: MAY BE POS  | d liability                | company   | r <u>:</u> |  |
|                      | Wilton Manors, FL 33305   |  | -   | Wilton M                                 | Manors, FL 33305  | ;<br>                      |           |            |  |
|                      |   |  | -   |  |   |                            |           |            |  |
|                      | 12/16/2015  |  | 1   | 150002                                   |   |                            |           |            |  |
|                      | Date of filing/registration in Flo  | orida  | 4.  |  | Document number   |                            |           |            |  |
| (a)                  | Gutierrez, Jeremiah   |  |   |  | _   |                            |           |            |  |
| ()                   | Registered Agent and Registered Office shown o  | n the records of it                                  | ae Florida  | Dept. of Sta                             | te:   | 22                         | 2020 FEB  |            |  |
|                      | Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLOR   | RIDA STREET A  | DDRESS)   |  | _   |                            | )FE       | • •        |  |
|                      | 1501 NE 26th Street, Suite 200  |  |   |  |   |                            | 82        | 7.<br>     |  |
|                      | Wilton Manors   | , FL_  | 33305   |  | _   |                            | I AM      | ł          |  |
| (b)                  |   |  |   |  | _   | TU FL                      | AH 11: 47 | ţ          |  |
|                      | Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or N  | (EW Registered )                                     | Office add  | <u>ress</u> :                            |   | T                          |           |            |  |
|                      | UNITED STATES CORPORATION   | ON AGENTS  | S, INC.   |  |   |                            |           |            |  |
|                      | NEW Registered Office Address:  |  |   |  |   |                            |           |            |  |
|                      | 5575 S. Semoran Blvd., Suite 36   | š  |   |  |   |                            |           |            |  |
|                      | Orlando   | , FL   | 32822   | <u></u>                                  | _   |                            |           |            |  |
| cha<br>ent v<br>s/wa | imited liability company is not organized<br>ange or changes are made, the Florida str<br>will be identical. Or, in the case of a Flo<br>ere authorized by an affirmative vote of t<br>icles of organization or the operating agr | reet address of<br>rida limited lia<br>the members o | the regis<br>ability co<br>f the lim<br>limited l | inpany, it<br>ited liabil<br>iability co | is hereby confirmed<br>ity company or as oth<br>impany.   | that the                   | change    | (s)        |  |
| $\geq$               | erement X/ uner   | a member   | Jen   |  |   | ofsigned                   | :         |            |  |
| as/we<br>e-arti      | ere authorized by an affirmative vote of t  | the members of<br>eement of the<br>a member          | f the lim<br>limited l<br>Jere                    | iability co<br>emiah G                   | ity company or as on<br>empany.<br>Utierrez<br>Printed or typed name<br>procine - L further our | of signed                  |           |            |  |

notified in writing of this change. CHEYENNE MOSELEY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS INC

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00